
Curacaostraat

45 43

161820

22

26

24

16

28

18

32

30

49

Wittebollest
raat

20

Kapelstraat

8

6

16 3a

5

20

1-
19

30
a

24

26

28
a

10

12

5a

7

K
apelstraat

O
ude K

apelstraat

22

36

34

32
a

42

38

28

26

24

32

30

K
asteeldreef

36

38

40

34

42

44

48

50
39

37

35
46

getekend:

formaat:

schaal:

projectleider:

vrijgegeven:

projectnummer:

  
tekeningnr.:

afdeling Ruimtelijke Uitvoering

  

  

  

  

            

          

          

          

          

        

        

        

        

        

                                                                                                                

                                                                                                                

                                                                                                                

                                                                                                                

                                                                                                                

Oude Kapelstraat

Uitbreiden zone parkeerverbod
ir-2019-vm-meldingen.dgn

 

                                                                                             
Postadres

Postbus 90155

5000 LH Tilburg

                                                                          

datum:

bestandsnaam:

projectwise-nr:

13 maart 2019
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Straatnaambord op lichtmast bevestigen.
Flespaal verwijderen.
Verwijderen. 


